B December 2016

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3
NO Seniors’
Morning Out
AA 8:00pm
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Lord’s Supper Building & Grounds One Harvest Deadline 9:30am Seniors’
11:00am Meeting 7:00pm Children’s Rehearsal Morning Out
6:00pm
Deacon Meeting Advent Bible School AA 8:00pm
3:00pm 6:30pm
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Children’s Christmas Vision Articles Due 9:30am Seniors’ One Harvest Delivery
Party 12:00pm Called Business Mtg Morning Out
6:30pm AA 8:00pm Cantata Rehearsal
Advent Bible Sch 6:30 Youth Christmas Party 9:00am
Children’s Rehearsal 5:00pm
6:00pm Vision Articles Due
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
NO C.A.R.E. Christmas Eve
Christmas Cantata 9:30am Seniors’ Service 5:00pm
6:30pm Morning Out
AA 8:00pm
25 26 27 28 29 30 31
NO C.A.R.E. NO SERVICES 9:30am Seniors’
Morning Out
AA 8:00pm

Winter Fest

December Birthdays:

Pastor Bud Goude
Tommy West
Brad Burgess
J.E.B. Hutson
Lisa Terry

Daniel Eifes
Sarah Starkey
Beverley West
Ray Goude
Kaitlyn Saunders
Jasmine Cueto
Joseph Springer
Murielene Swindeck
Taylor Burgess
Aaron Cirillo

12/1

12/2

12/4

12/11
12/13
12/14
12/15
12/15
12/19
12/21
12/24
12/28
12/30
12/31
12/31



