Sunday Schedule

Sunday School (All Ages)- 9:40am Worship Service – 11:00am C.A.R.E. Ministry—2:00pm

5:30pm: Teens Living For Christ 6:30pm: Children's Bible Study & Choir 6:30pm: Prayer Meeting & Bible Study 7:30pm: Choir Practice

Wednesday Schedule

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2 NO Seniors' Morning Out	3
					AA 8:00pm	
Lord's Supper 11:00am Deacon Meeting 3:00pm	5	6 Building & Grounds Meeting 7:00pm	7 One Harvest Deadline Children's Rehearsal 6:00pm Advent Bible School 6:30pm	8	9 9:30am Seniors' Morning Out AA 8:00pm	10
11 Children's Christmas Party 12:00pm	12	13	Vision Articles Due Called Business Mtg 6:30pm Advent Bible Sch 6:30 Children's Rehearsal 6:00pm	15	9:30am Seniors' Morning Out AA 8:00pm Youth Christmas Party 5:00pm Vision Articles Due	17 One Harvest Delivery Cantata Rehearsal 9:00am
NO C.A.R.E. Christmas Cantata 6:30pm	19	20	21	22	9:30am Seniors' Morning Out AA 8:00pm	24 Christmas Eve Service 5:00pm
25 NO C.A.R.E.	26	27	28 NO SERVICES	29	9:30am Seniors' Morning Out AA 8:00pm Winter Fest	31

December Birthdays:

Pastor Bud Goude	12/1
Tommy West	12/2
Brad Burgess	12/4
J.E.B. Hutson	12/11
Lisa Terry	12/13
Daniel Eifes	12/14
Sarah Starkey	12/15
Beverley West	12/15
Ray Goude	12/19
Kaitlyn Saunders	12/21
Jasmine Cueto	12/24
Joseph Springer	12/28
Murielene Swindeck	12/30
Taylor Burgess	12/31
Aaron Cirillo	12/31

